Plac Startnr

1

N

O 00 N O WU

22

20
18
5

11
21
7
41
36

79

25
14
23
11

34
52
72
81
51

39
80
19
30
76

Namn

Joakim "lilljoker" Cedergren
Johnny "babby blue" Larsson
Joakim "Tyken" Jacobsson
Linus "Svartflagg" Karlsson

Mattias Havdelin
Gustav Hederfeld
Henrik Pettersson
Robin Lundstrom
Mikael Buskas

Anders Cedergren
Johnny Jacobsson
Morgan Ingmansson
Joakim Jacobsson

Classe Persson
Kjell Hederfeld
Henrik Samuelsson
Jonas Sigrén
Greger Sahlsten
Peder Havdelin
Peter Wahlgren
Mikael Backstrom
Mats Hansson
Orjan Backstide
Benny Tjengvall
Johan Cato

John Herlitz
Kristian Hederfeld
Viktor Bjorkdahl
Sebastian Bergsten

Klubb
Rosendals MK
Rosendals MK
Rosendals MK
GMF:s Bilklubb

Rosendals MK
Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna
MK Gutarna
GMF:s Bilklubb

Rosendals MK
Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna

Rosendals MK

MK Gutarna
Rosendals MK
Rosendals MK
Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna
Rosendals MK
GMF:s Bilklubb
Rosendals MK
GMF:s Bilklubb
MK Gutarna
Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna
MK Gutarna
Rosendals MK
GMF:s Bilklubb
Rosendals MK

Follingbosprinten 2007-10-20

Volvo 245
Saab
Volvo 245
Volvo

Volvo 245
Saab
Saab 900
Volvo 245
Volvo 244

Volvo 245
Saab 99
Volvo 240
Saab 99

Bagge
Saab
Volvo 142
Saab 99
Opel A
Volvo
Saab
Bubbla
Volvo
Volvo 142
Saab
Volvo
Bagge
Saab

lepo ytic
Volvo 142

Klass Juniorer
Bil Anmadlare
Team Firespeed Gotland

Team Firespeed Gotland
Shell Visby

Klass Seniorer
Team Firespeed Gotland
Jacobssons Motorsport

Jacobssons Motorsport

Shell Visby
Team Firespeed Gotland

Team Firespeed Gotland

Shell Visby

Omgl
1,40,4
1,46,9
1,47,8
1,50,0

1,42,5
1,47,7
1,53,4
1,58,1
2,04,8

1,44,5
1,40,9
1,43,8
1,449

1,42,2
1,43,3
1,45,5
1,46,2
1,52,1
4,49,4
1,52,6
1,50,3
1,49,9
1,46,1
1,58,7
1,50,9

2,12,8

Omg2
1,38,4
146,7
1,50,0
1,47,8

1,37,4
1,50,9
1,55,6
1,57,6
1,52,3

1,34,3
1,32,5
1,35,6
1,36,1

1,40,0
1,40,4
1,38,4
1,41,0
1,359
1,42,7
1,39,8
1,40,0 +10
1,50,4
2,00,1
1,49,6
2,00,7
1,43,3
1,37,3
1,39,0

Total
3,18,8
3,33,6
3,37,8
3,37,8

3,19,9
3,38,6
3,48,0
3,55,7
4,57,1

3,18,8
3,13,4
3,19,4
3,21,0

3,22,2
3,23,7
3,23,9
3,27,2
3,28,0
3,321
3,32,4
3,40,3
3,40,3
3,46,1
3,48,3
3,51,6

Semi
1,31,9
1,40,0
1,37,9
1,43,9

X X X X X

1,31,8
1,31,6
X
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Finall
Vinst
Forlust
X
X

X X X X X

Vinst
Forlust
X
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Final2
vinst
Forlust
X
X

X X X X X

Forlust
Vinst
X
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Final3

X X X X

X X X X X

Vinst
Forlust
X
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X



Plac Startnr

1 119
2 123
3 106
4 108
5 101
6 103
7 107
8 109
9 105
10 110
11 104

Namn
Jonas Edwardsson
Kalle Andersson
Daniel Gutemyr
Maja Sahlsten
Ingvar Pettersson
Eric Randlert
Linus Sundstrom
Jacob Olofsson

Andreas Norrby
Birgitta Norrby
Micke Larsson
Mattias Rodén
Christian Buskas
Affe Lind

Chorina Stenfeldt
Anders Hallenbring
Sven-Olof Hansson
Jimmie Krusell
Jonas Hoéglund
Dennis Samuelsson
Magnus Nyberg
Hanna Nyberg

Klubb
MK Gutarna
MK Gutarna
Rosendals MK
Vip
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb

GMF:s Bilklubb
Vip

GMF:s Bilklubb
Vip

GMF:s Bilklubb
Vip

GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
MK Gotlands TG
MK Gutarna
MK Gutarna
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb

Bil
VW Golf gt

Saab 900
Volvo 945

Opel A

Saab 99
Volvo 242
Volvo 240
VW Golf Ix
VW Golf
Volvo

Mazda 323 GT

Klass 1 Voc, GrpE

Anmalare

Shell Visby

Omgl
1,36,4

1,41,0
1,43,3

1,39,6

1,45,2
1,47,4
1,45,6

1,47,8

1,46,5+10

1,52,8

Omg2
1,36,6

1,38,7
1,38,5

1,38,3

1,39,2
1,38,5
1,40,3
1,43,2
138,6
1,43,3

1,34,8

Total
3,13,0

3,19,7

3,21,8

3,17,9

3,24,8

3,25,9

3,25,9

3,31,0

3,35,1

3,36,1

Semi
1,32,7

1,34,6

1,39,6

1,39,6

Finall
Vinst

Forlust

Final2
Vinst

forlust

Final3
X



Plac Startnr

1

118

121

111

113

112

117

125

122

120

114

115

116

Namn
Po Andersson
Jennifer Baath
Christoffer Jacobsson
Jennifer Bjork
Patrick Arvidsson
Linnea Erixon
Michael Brusesson

Tobbe Pettersson
Andreas Lundstrom
Andrew Ronnle
Jesper Lantz
Mattias Buskas
Fredrik Nordin
Pierre Wessman
Niklas Hellenberg
Monica Lorentzon
Asa Gronholm

Stefan Pettersson
Michael Bjorkander
Conny Johansson
Nicklas Virgin

Carl Samzelius

Jane Erixon

Klubb
Rosendals MK
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb

GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb

GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
Skepptuna MK
GMF:s Bilklubb

Klass 2, 2WD

Bil Anmadlare
Toyota Startlet

BMW 320i
Volvo 240
VW Golf Il
Volvo 940
Ford Sierra
Opel A

Volvo 940

Klass 3 4WD
Ford Escort Corswort

Mazda 323

Mazda 323

Omgl
1,36,0

1,39,8
1,39,7
1,48,7
1,46,8
1,45,0
1,46,1

1,44,9

1,34,3
1,30,0

1,32,7

Omg2
1,30,6

1,36,9
1,30,5
1,30,7
1,34,1
1,37,2
1,37,7
1,49,2

1,53,3

1,22,6
1,25,3

1,25,9

Total
3,06,6

3,16,7

3,10,2

3,19,4

3,20,9

3,22,2

3,23,8

3,34,1

2,56,9

2,55,3

2,58,6

Semi
1,26,2

1,31,4

1,32,0

1,32,3

1,21,8

X

1,22,6

Finall
Vinst

Forlust

Vinst

Forlust

X

Final2
Vinst

Forlust

Vinst

Forlust

Final3
X



